RESULTATS, 23 AO0T 2022

Rang N° paire
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2
3
10
15
11
12

14
13

16

Joueurs

Anne-Lise Romanens
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Kathrin Ducotterd
Danielle Cosandey
Janine Zurkinden
Gérald Jan
Irene Buol
Heinz Beck
Marguerite Bruelhart
Ursula Mossu
Nicolas von der Weid
Eugeéne Pasquier
Edith Beck
Monique Stempfel
Odile Jaeger

Denise Thalmann
Marita Enderli
André Binggeli

Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Alexandre Karrer
Rita Tissot
Birgit Hofer

Gerhard Kornfeld

Mario Strickler
Lucia Agazzi
Christiane von der Weid
Farideh Hank
Heidi Fuhrer
Sylvie Eugster
Anne-Marie De Mont

MP
201.6
175.0
169.0
168.0
166.8
165.8
158.2
155.0
152.8
152.8
146.2
144.0
143.0
139.8
100.8

%
64.62
56.09
54.17
53.85
53.46
53.14
50.71
49.68
48.97
48.97
46.86
46.15
45.83
44.81
32.31
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/08/23/pair/8
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